
SANDHILL TELEPHONE
COOPERATIVE, INC.
122 South Main Street
P.O. Box 519
Jefferson, SC 29718
p. (843) 658-3434
f. (843) 658-7700
E-Mail: postmaster@shtc.net

Lee Chambers
CEO/General Manager
P.O. Box 519
Jefferson, SC 29718
p. (843) 658-6379
f. (843) 658-7700
lee.chambers@mysandhill.net

Todd Thompson, CFO
P.O. Box 519
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Executive Assistant/
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missy.sikes@mysandhill.net
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COO
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Kandi Williams
Member Relationship & Officer Manager
P.O. Box 519
Jefferson, SC 29718
p. (843) 658-6843
f. (843) 658-7700
kandi.williams@mysandhill.net

Erica Phillips
Marketing Supervisor
P.O. Box 519
Jefferson, SC 29718
p. (843) 658-6832
f. (843) 658-7700
erica.phillips@mysandhill.net

Tim Rivers
Splicing Supervisor
P.O. Box 519
Jefferson, SC 29718
p. (843) 658-7707
f. (843) 658-7700
tim.rivers@mysandhill.net

Mark Stanley
CLEC Operations Manager
P.O. Box 519
Jefferson, SC 29718
p. (843) 897-1025
f. (843) 658-7700
mark.stanley@mysandhill.net

Johnny McKenzie
Business & Security Supervisor
P.O. Box 519
Jefferson, SC 29718
p. (843) 658-9002
f. (843) 658-7700
johnny.mckenzie@mysandhill.net

Daniel Curtis
Broadband Deployment Supervisor
P.O. Box 519
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p. (843) 658-3369
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daniel.curtis@mysandhill.net
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